‘<‘,w Keralty Hospital

2022 Self Pay Packages

We have convenient and affordable self-pay packages. Below you’ll find our most common
services.

GYN Procedures (Excision, Resection of uterus, Hysteroscopy)
e General Surgery: $2,100-53,500
e Laparoscopic: $3,000-S4,500
Determined by surgeon based on complexity and surgery time. Pre-operatory tests, surgery,
and anesthesia included. Does not include surgeon fee or overnight stay which is $800 per
night in a semi-private room and $1,000 per night in a private room

General Surgery

e Hernia Repairs: $2,000-53,000
e Gallbladder Removal: $2,700-53,800
e Hydrocele: $1,800-52,500
e Circumcision: $1,800-52,500

Determined by surgeon based on complexity and surgery time. Pre-operatory tests, surgery,
and anesthesia included. Does not include surgeon fee or overnight stay which is $800 per
night in a semi-private room and $1,000 per night in a private room

Cosmetics
e Abdominoplasty: $1,975-53,775
e Breast Augmentation: $1,200-52,500
e Breast Reduction: $2,375-53,700

Determined by surgeon based on complexity and surgery time. Pre-operatory tests, surgery,
and anesthesia included. Does not include surgeon fee or overnight stay which is $800 per
night in a semi-private room and $1,000 per night in a private room

Orthopedics

e Knee Arthroscopy: $4,000-54,750
e Shoulder Arthroscopy: $4,000-54,750
e Total Knee replacement: $5,500-56,200
e Total Hip replacement: $5,500-56,200

Determined by surgeon based on complexity and surgery time. Pre-operatory tests, surgery,
and anesthesia included. Does not include surgeon fee or overnight stay which is $800 per
night in a semi-private room and $1,000 per night in a private room

All other procedures are priced based on estimated Operating Room as follows starting at
$1,750 the first hour, plus $650 each additional hour.




.

v® Keralty Hospital

Radiology-Imaging

CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan
CT Scan

Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology
Radiology

Mammography
Mammography
Mammography
Mammography

Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound
Ultrasound

CT head/brain w/o Contrast

CT head/brain w/Contrast

Sella Turcia W / IV Contrast

CT Abdomen & pelvis w/o contrast
CT Chest w/o contrast

CT Chest w/Contrast

CT abd & pelv w/contrast

CT abd & pelv 1/> regns

CT angiography chest

CT lumbar spine w/o Contrast

CT neck spine w/o Contrast

CT maxillofacial w/o Contrast

CT lower extremity w/o Contrast
CT lower extremity w/Contrast

CT lower extremity w & w/o Contrast

X-ray exam chest 1 view
X-ray exam chest 2 views
X-ray exam abdomen 1 view
X-ray exam of foot

X-ray exam I-s spine 2/3 vws
X-ray exam of pelvis

X-ray exam of knee 1 or 2 vws
X-ray exam of shoulder
X-ray exam of finger

X-ray exam of femur

X-ray exam of clavicle

Mammography 3d digital
Mammography screening
Mammography diagnostic unilateral
Mammography diagnostic

Bone Density

Ultrasound Abdominal
Utrasound Pelvic/Transvaginal
Ultrasound breast complete
Ultrasound exam spinal canal
Ultrasound breast limited

$149
$210
$210
$300
§215
$250
$350
$400
$384
$230
$236
$179
$200
$250
$295

$26
S40
S36
$39
$46
$42
$41
$38
$42
837
$40

$225
$75

$130
$180

$135
$125
$150
$139
$110
$115




