

## **2022 Self Pay Packages**

We have convenient and affordable self-pay packages. Below you'll find our most common services.

### **GYN Procedures (Excision, Resection of uterus, Hysteroscopy)**

General Surgery: \$2,100-\$3,500Laparoscopic: \$3,000-\$4,500

Determined by surgeon based on complexity and surgery time. Pre-operatory tests, surgery, and anesthesia included. Does not include surgeon fee or overnight stay which is \$800 per night in a semi-private room and \$1,000 per night in a private room

#### **General Surgery**

Hernia Repairs: \$2,000-\$3,000
Gallbladder Removal: \$2,700-\$3,800
Hydrocele: \$1,800-\$2,500
Circumcision: \$1,800-\$2,500

Determined by surgeon based on complexity and surgery time. Pre-operatory tests, surgery, and anesthesia included. Does not include surgeon fee or overnight stay which is \$800 per night in a semi-private room and \$1,000 per night in a private room

#### **Cosmetics**

Abdominoplasty: \$1,975-\$3,775
Breast Augmentation: \$1,200-\$2,500
Breast Reduction: \$2,375-\$3,700

Determined by surgeon based on complexity and surgery time. Pre-operatory tests, surgery, and anesthesia included. Does not include surgeon fee or overnight stay which is \$800 per night in a semi-private room and \$1,000 per night in a private room

#### **Orthopedics**

Knee Arthroscopy: \$4,000-\$4,750
Shoulder Arthroscopy: \$4,000-\$4,750
Total Knee replacement: \$5,500-\$6,200
Total Hip replacement: \$5,500-\$6,200

Determined by surgeon based on complexity and surgery time. Pre-operatory tests, surgery, and anesthesia included. Does not include surgeon fee or overnight stay which is \$800 per night in a semi-private room and \$1,000 per night in a private room

All other procedures are priced based on estimated Operating Room as follows starting at \$1,750 the first hour, plus \$650 each additional hour.



# Radiology-Imaging

CT Scan	CT head/brain w/o Contrast	\$149
CT Scan	CT head/brain w/Contrast	\$210
CT Scan	Sella Turcia W / IV Contrast	\$210
CT Scan	CT Abdomen & pelvis w/o contrast	\$300
CT Scan	CT Chest w/o contrast	\$215
CT Scan	CT Chest w/Contrast	\$250
CT Scan	CT abd & pelv w/contrast	\$350
CT Scan	CT abd & pelv 1/> regns	\$400
CT Scan	CT angiography chest	\$384
CT Scan	CT lumbar spine w/o Contrast	\$230
CT Scan	CT neck spine w/o Contrast	\$236
CT Scan	CT maxillofacial w/o Contrast	\$179
CT Scan	CT lower extremity w/o Contrast	\$200
CT Scan	CT lower extremity w/Contrast	\$250
CT Scan	CT lower extremity w & w/o Contrast	\$295
Radiology	X-ray exam chest 1 view	\$26
Radiology	X-ray exam chest 2 views	\$40
Radiology	X-ray exam abdomen 1 view	\$36
Radiology	X-ray exam of foot	\$39
Radiology	X-ray exam l-s spine 2/3 vws	\$46
Radiology	X-ray exam of pelvis	\$42
Radiology	X-ray exam of knee 1 or 2 vws	\$41
Radiology	X-ray exam of shoulder	\$38
Radiology	X-ray exam of finger	\$42
Radiology	X-ray exam of femur	\$37
Radiology	X-ray exam of clavicle	\$40
	Mammography 3d digital	\$225
	Mammography screening	\$75
Mammography	Mammography diagnostic unilateral	\$130
Mammography	Mammography diagnostic	\$180
Ultrasound	Bone Density	\$135
Ultrasound	Ultrasound Abdominal	\$125
Ultrasound	Utrasound Pelvic/Transvaginal	\$150
Ultrasound	Ultrasound breast complete	\$139
Ultrasound	Ultrasound exam spinal canal	\$110
Ultrasound	Ultrasound breast limited	\$115